
                                      
 

OPD Professional Development Liaisons 
 
 
 

District PDL Email 
District 1 Jaime Hostler jaime_hostler@dot.ca.gov 
District 2 Cassie Mitchell cassie_mitchell@dot.ca.gov 
District 3 Marlo Tinney marlo_tinney@dot.ca.gov 
District 4 Erik Alm erik_alm@dot.ca.gov 
District 5 Dan Herron dan_herron@dot.ca.gov 
District 6 Paul-Albert Marquez paul-albert_marquez@dot.ca.gov 
District 7 Leann Williams leann_williams@dot.ca.gov 
District 8 Diane Morales diane_morales@dot.ca.gov 
District 9 Terry Cimino terry_cimino@dot.ca.gov 
District 10 Christina Dart christina_dart@dot.ca.gov 
District 11 Carlena Darrieulat carlena_darrieulat@dot.ca.gov 
District 12 Romeo Estrella romeo_estrella@dot.ca.gov 
HQ     
Environmental Alice Busath alice_busath@dot.ca.gov 
Traffic Operations Rex Cluff rex_cluff@dot.ca.gov 
Local Assistance     
Aeronautics Colette Armao colette_armao@dot.ca.gov 
Mass Trans Debbie Nozuka debbie_nozuka@dot.ca.gov 
Research & Innovation Lynette Bell lynette_bell@dot.ca.gov 
Trans. System Info Jahangir Kashkooli jahangir_kashkooli@dot.ca.gov 
Transportation Planning Renee Larsen renee_larsen@dot.ca.gov 
Rail Jennifer Hinrichsen jennifer_hinrichsen@dot.ca.gov 
Programming Lori Bodhiprasart lori_bodhiprasart@dot.ca.gov 
Strategic Planning & Perform. Measures Peter Spaulding peter_spaulding@dot.ca.gov 
   

 


